
Judge's Signatures

2021 Cruise Classic
Meet Results
Jan 15-17, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 1/17/2021 3:13 PM

Women / XB / Senior
Session: _14

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alisa Ushakova1118
Top Gymnastics

9.150 9.250 9.4509.450 37.300
5 5 2 2 1 

1 

Karis Mondik1116
Gym Like This

9.450 9.350 8.9009.500 37.200
1 3 1 8 2 

2 

Angelina Rahal1122
Gymnastics Plus

9.000 9.300 9.6509.200 37.150
7 4 5T 1 3T

3T

Gabriella Menas1123
Gymnastics Plus

9.350 9.450 9.0509.300 37.150
2 1T 4 4T 3T

3T

Isabella Quintela1120
Gymnastics Plus

9.200 9.450 9.0509.350 37.050
3T 1T 3 4T 5 

5 

Ruby Faith1114
Top Gymnastics

9.200 9.050 9.1509.200 36.600
3T 9 5T 3 6 

6 

Tori Huckins1117
Gymnastics Plus

8.800 9.200 9.0008.850 35.850
8T 6 9 6 7 

7 

Alexis Loynd1119
Gym Like This

8.800 9.100 8.8509.000 35.750
8T 8 7T 9 8 

8 

Esther Strasser1124
Gym Like This

9.050 9.150 8.3009.000 35.500
6 7 7T 10 9 

9 

Hannah Shaver1113
Gymnastics Plus

8.750 8.600 8.9508.800 35.100
10 10 10 7 10 

10 
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